
CENTRAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
19-20 Semester 1

Final Exam Schedule

TEACHER COURSE CODE ROOM

Blenman, D. EWC4U1-01 216

Bloom, C. ENG3C1-01 217

Carr, S. MCV4U1-01 406

Chaudhry, S. ELS2O8-03 503

Conrod, C. ENG1D1-03 331

Cormier, M. SNC1P9-01 450

Drory, N. CHC2D1-03 352

Fader, R. ESLCO8-01 254

Filip, L. SBI3C1-01 447

Gorcey, P. SNC1D1-03 430

Hann, D. TCE3E3-09 152

Hope, T. ESLEO8-01 316

Klich, S. ENG2DV-01 238

Mandros, P. TCP3E3-01 118

Meagher, M. ENG2D1-01 324

Mohamed, K. MPM1D1-01 432

Naka, K. ESLAO8-01 333

Neshevich, P. ENG4U1-05 223

Rasmussen, R. SBI3U1-01 448

Rutt, D. SPH4U1-02 428

Sami, B. MCR3U1-01 263

Schrader, R. TCP3E3-09 130

Stavole, L. TCE3E3-01 B101

Voight, P. CHC2DV-01 345

Waldie, B. CGC1D1-01 347

 WED. JANUARY 22, 2020



CENTRAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
19-20 Semester 1

Final Exam Schedule

TEACHER COURSE CODE ROOM

Blenman, D. ENG4U1-03 216

Chacinski, D. MPM1D1-03 405

Chaudhry, S. MPM2D1-03 503

Colquhoun, M. SNC1D1-05 428

Danielian, V. MBF3C1-03 453

Flynn, K. MPM2D1-07 423

Hope, T. ESLBO8-01 316

Kavanagh, G. IDP4U1-01 217

Klich, S. ENG1D1-04 238

Krusic, I. ESLDO8-03 324

Muller, T. TFJ3/4C1-01 CAF

Nailer, M. SPH3U1-01 426

Savage, N. ENG2D1-03 226

Shebib, S. SCH3U1-01 438

Sproule, A. HSP3U1-01 342

Triantafillou, A PSK4U1-01 211

Waldie, B. CGC1D1-05 347

Zabielski, W. MAP4C1-01 455

THURS. JANUARY 23, 2020



CENTRAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
19-20 Semester 1

Final Exam Schedule

TEACHER COURSE CODE ROOM

Bloom, C. ENG4C1-01 216

Carr, S. MCR3U1-03 406

Cheng, J. ENG2P9-01 254

Cormier, M. SNC2D8-01 450

Danielian, V. MFM2P1-01 453

Drory, N. CHC2D1-01 352

Filip, L. SBI4U1-01 447

Gorcey, P. SNC2DV-01 430

Hope, T. BAF3M1-01 316

Kavanagh, G. ENG4UV-01 217

Krusic, I. CGC1D1-02 324

Landry, M. MHF4U1-01 403

Meagher, M. ENG3U1-03 220

Rasmussen, R. SNC2D1-01 448

Rutt, D. SPH4U1-01 428

Shebib, S. SCH4C1-01 438

Sproule, A. HSB4U1-01 223

FRI. JANUARY 24, 2020



CENTRAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
19-20 Semester 1

Final Exam Schedule

TEACHER COURSE CODE ROOM

Blahey, A.M. HLS3O8-01 306

Blenman, D. ENG1D1-05 223

Bloom, C. ENG3UV-01 216

Chacinski, D. MPM1D1-05 405

Chaudhry, S. MFM2P9-01 503

Colquhoun, M. CGC1D1-02 347

Danielian, V. MBF3C1-01 453

Fader, R. ESLCO8-03 226

Filip, L. SNC1D1-01 447

Flynn MPM2D1-06 423

Klich, S. ENG4U1-01 238

Lam, J. (zzD) ESLEO8-03 316

Landry, M. MPM2D1-01 403

Meagher, M. ENG3C1-03 220

Muller, T. TFB3E1-01 321

Nailer, M. SPH4C1-01 426

Naka, K. ELS2O8-01 333

Neshevich, P. ENG3U1-01 217

Rogers, D. PLF4M1-01 225

Shebib, S. SCH4U1-01 438

Voight, P. ESLDO8-01 345

Zabielski, W. MCF3M1-01 455

TEACHER COURSE CODE ROOM

Muller, T. TFC4E101 CAF

TUE. JANUARY 28, 2020

MON. JANUARY 27, 2020
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